

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 137 OF 2011

SUBHASH POPATLAL DAVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with appln.(s)for impleadment and stay and directions and
clarification/modification of Court's order and office report)
(for final disposal)
WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 138 of 2011
(with appln.(s)for stay and directions and office report)

Date: 31/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, AOR

Ms. Asha G.Nair, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let hearing of these matters to be
continued tomorrow, after the 'fresh matters'.
(Sheetal Dhingra) (Renuka Sadana)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER